ANKER on 04/10/2019, and printed upon page 99852 ofthe Journal of 
Proceedings of tlie City ofChicago is liere by Amended by deleting the words 
"PUBLICAN ANKER; sidewalk cafe area #1 shall be forty point five (40.5) feet 
in length and five (5) feet in width for a total of two hundred two point five (202.5) 
square feet; seating capacity 20" and inserting in their place the words "CAFE 
CANCALE; sidewalk cafe area #1 shall be thirty point nine-two (30.92) feet in 
length and five point nine-two (5.92) feet in width for a total of one hundred eighty 
three point five (183.05) square feet; seating capacity 10" 

Section 2: 

This ordinance Amendment shall be in effect upon its passage. 

ALDERMAN 

I)cpartni|;iit or Busines.s .-vrfairs and Cunsumer Protection 
Small Uusiness Cenler - Public Way Use Unit 

City Hall-121 N l.aSalle Street.